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Huawei is a leading technology company that provides a wide range of products and services to its customers worldwide. One of
the most popular offerings from Huawei is their certification exams, which help IT professionals enhance their skills and knowledge in
different areas of technology. One such certification exam is the Huawei H35-211_V2.5 (HCIP-Access V2.5) Certification Exam.
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The PDF version of our H35-211_V2.5 practice guide is convenient for reading and supports the printing of our study materials. If
client uses the PDF version of H35-211_V2.5 learning questions they can download the demos freely. If clients feel good after
trying out our demos they will choose the full version of H35-211_V2.5 training test bank to learn our study materials. The PDF
version of our H35-211_V2.5 study materials can be printed into paper documents and convenient for the client to take notes.

Huawei HCIP-Access V2.5 Sample Questions (Q100-Q105):
NEW QUESTION # 100 
Sequence of upstream QoS processing on the OLT:

A. Traffic classification > Marking > Traffic policing > Congestion avoidance > Congestion management
B. Marking > Traffic classification > Congestion avoidance > Traffic policing > Congestion management
C. Traffic classification > Marking > Congestion avoidance > Traffic policing > Congestion management
D. Traffic classification > Marking > ACL policy > Congestion avoidance > Congestion management

Answer: A

Explanation:
On Huawei OLTs, the standard QoS pipeline for upstream packets is: first perform traffic classification (identify flows), then marking
(set CoS/DSCP as required), next apply traffic policing (rate-limit and color traffic), followed by congestion avoidance (AQM such
as RED/WRED), and finally congestion management (queue scheduling/priority queuing). This ordered sequence ensures correct
identification and marking before any rate enforcement, and that packets encounter AQM prior to scheduler-based dequeue.
Reference: HCIP-Access V2.5 - QoS Framework and Processing Sequence on OLT (classification # marking
# policing # AQM # scheduling).

NEW QUESTION # 101 
Multicast technology effectively solves the problem of single-point transmission and multipoint reception, and realizes efficient data
transmission from midpoint to multipoint in IP network.

A. Right
B. wrong

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 102 
The (radio) OLT is configured for V2 on the IGMP version when the OLT receives igmr v3 forwarded from
on-T What kind of treatment will be done after joining the message

A. Send a universal group query message
B. Normal forwarding
C. Send a specific group query message
D. Discard directly

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION # 103 
(Radio) When configuring multicast services on MA5600T/MA5680T, the programs of multicast VLANs are statically configured,
and which of the following options must be configured, otherwise the multicast programs may not be able to be watched

A. igmp preview
B. igmp priority
C. igmp profile
D. igmp program
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Answer: D

NEW QUESTION # 104 
The total downstream bandwidth of the 10G EPON PONI port is the sum of the EPON downstream bandwidth and the 10G
EPON downstream bandwidth.

A. False
B. True

Answer: A

Explanation:
According to Huawei HCIP-Access V2.5 learning materials and official Huawei Access Network product documentation, a 10G
EPON PONI port supports both EPON (1.25 Gbit/s) and 10G EPON (10 Gbit/s) transmission modes.
These two modes are not combined - they operate on different wavelengths and serve different types of Optical Network Units
(ONUs):
EPON uses a 1490 nm wavelength for downstream transmission with a rate of 1.25 Gbit/s.
10G EPON uses a 1577 nm wavelength for downstream transmission with a rate of 10 Gbit/s.
When an OLT (Optical Line Terminal) port supports dual-mode operation, it automatically adapts to the connected ONU type - but
it does not aggregate the bandwidth of both technologies. Each ONU communicates using only one rate (either EPON or 10G
EPON).
Therefore, the total downstream bandwidth is not the sum of both rates. It depends solely on the ONU's operational mode.Hence,
the statement is False.
References (from HCIP-Access V2.5 and Huawei Technical Documents):
HCIP-Access V2.5 Study Guide - "Huawei Campus Network Overview" Chapter, Section: PON Technologies Overview Huawei
Access Network 10G EPON Technology White Paper (Huawei Enterprise Documentation Center) Huawei MA5800/EA5800
Series OLT Product Description - "Dual-Mode EPON/10G EPON PON Ports"

NEW QUESTION # 105
......
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